
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 
(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975) 

‘A+’ Grade University Accredited by NAAC 
 

Theory Date Sheet for Special Chance of B.Sc. (Pass Course) 1st Semester Exams,Nov-2022. 

Centre of Examinations:    1001, IHTM, MDU, Rohtak    Time of Exam: -09.30 am to 12.30 pm 
 

Date Subject (Full Nomenclature) Paper 
Code 

Paper 
ID 

11.11.2022 English  
English (old) 

-- 

-- 
91001 
60001 

16.11.2022 Physics (Mechanics) 
Physics (Mechanics) (old) 

Phy-01 
Phy-01 

91002 
60002 

Botany (Diversity of Microbes) 
Botany ( Microbiology & Mycology (old) 

P-1(1.1) 
P-II (BOT-102) 

91007 
60008 

19.11.2022 Physics (Electricity & Magnetism) 
Physics (Electricity & Magnetism (old) 

Phy-02 
Phy-02 

91003 
60003 

Botany (Cell Biology) 
Botany ( Cell Biology) (old) 

P-I I (1.2) 
P-I (BOT-101) 

91008 
60007 

23.11.2022 Chemistry (Inorganic Chemistry) 
Chemistry (Inorganic Chemistry) (old) 

P-1 
P-1 

91004 
60004 

Electronics (Basic Electronics) 
Electronics(Phy-101) (old) 

EL-101 
P-1 

91013 
60013 

Computer fundamentals & MS Office w.e.f. 2012-13 
Computer Science( Computer Fundamental & Programming in C-1)(old) 
Fundamental of Info. Tech.-I(w.e.f. 2012-13) 

1.1 
P 1.1 

P -1.1 

91081 
60015 
91083 

26.11.2022 Chemistry (Physical Chemistry) 
Chemistry ( Physical Chemistry) (old) 

P-II 
P-II 

91005 
60005 

Electronics (Network Theory) 
Electronics (Phy-102) (old) 

EL-102 
P-II 

91014 
60014 

Computer Architecture w.e.f. 2012-13 
Computer Architecture & Networking (old) 

1.2 
P 1.2 

91082 
60016 

C-Programming Language-I P-1.2 91084 

30.11.2022 Maths (Algebra) w.e.f. 2012-13 
Maths (Algebra) (old) 

BM-111 
P-1 

91078 
60021 

Zoology (Life & Diversity from Protozoa to Perifera & Cell Biology)-I 
Zoology( Life & Diversity from Protozoa to Porifera & Cell Biology-I) (old)  

P 1.1  
P 1.1 

91009 
60009 

Zoology (Life & Diversity from Protozoa to Helminthes) w.e.f. 2015-16 P-1.1 91009-N 

05.12.2022 Math (Calculus) w.e.f. 2012-13 
Maths( Differential & Integral Calculus) (old) 

B.M.-112 
P-II 

91079 
60022 

Zoology (Life & Diversity from Collentrata to  Halminths & Cell Biology)-II 
Zoology ( Life & Diversity from Coelentrata to Helminths & Cell Biology-II) old 

P 1.2 
P 1.2 

91010 
60010 

Zoology-II (Cell Biology) w.e.f. 2015-16 P 1.2 91010-N 

08.12.2022 Math - Solid Geometry  w.e.f. 2012-13 
Maths (Vector Calculus) (old) 

BM-113 
P-III 

91080 
60023 

12.12.2022 Chemistry(Organic Chemistry) 
Chemistry (Organic Chemistry) (old) 

P-III 
P-III 

91006 
60006 

(1) All the students will be required to follow the national guidelines related to COVID-19 as issued from Ministry of Home affairs/State Govt. time to 

time. 

(2) No student having mobile phone or any electronic gadget in his/her possession will be allowed to sit in the examination. 
(3) Before answering the question paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question paper. Complaints in this regard, if 

any, shall not be entertained after the Examination. 
(4) The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator, Eraser, Pen, Pencil etc. are not allowed.  

(5) The examination for the special chance shall be conducted as per the scheme/syllabi, as applicable for each course. 
 

     Dated : 28.10.2022        Controller of Examinations 


