

## MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975)

'A+' Grade University Accredited by NAAC

Theory Date Sheet for Special Chance of B.Sc. (Pass Course) 1st Semester Exams, Nov-2022. Centre of Examinations: 1001, IHTM, MDU, Rohtak Time of Exam: -09.30 am to 12.30 pm

Date	Subject (Full Nomenclature)	Paper Code	Paper ID
11.11.2022	English		91001
	English (old)		60001
16.11.2022	Physics (Mechanics)	Phy-01	91002
	Physics (Mechanics) (old)	Phy-01	60002
	Botany (Diversity of Microbes)	P-1(1.1)	91007
	Botany ( Microbiology & Mycology (old)	P-II (BOT-102)	60008
19.11.2022	Physics (Electricity & Magnetism)	Phy-02	91003
	Physics (Electricity & Magnetism (old)	Phy-02	60003
	Botany (Cell Biology)	P-I I (1.2)	91008
	Botany ( Cell Biology) (old)	P-I (BOT-101)	60007
23.11.2022	Chemistry (Inorganic Chemistry)	P-1	91004
	Chemistry (Inorganic Chemistry) (old)	P-1	60004
	Electronics (Basic Electronics)	EL-101	91013
	Electronics(Phy-101) (old)	P-1	60013
	Computer fundamentals & MS Office w.e.f. 2012-13	1.1	91081
	Computer Science (Computer Fundamental & Programming in C-1)(old)	P 1.1	60015
	Fundamental of Info. TechI(w.e.f. 2012-13)	P -1.1	91083
26.11.2022	Chemistry (Physical Chemistry)	P-II	91005
	Chemistry ( Physical Chemistry) (old)	P-II	60005
	Electronics (Network Theory)	EL-102	91014
	Electronics (Phy-102) (old)	P-II	60014
	Computer Architecture w.e.f. 2012-13	1.2	91082
	Computer Architecture & Networking (old)	P 1.2	60016
	C-Programming Language-I	P-1.2	91084
30.11.2022	Maths (Algebra) w.e.f. 2012-13	BM-111	91078
	Maths (Algebra) (old)	P-1	60021
	Zoology (Life & Diversity from Protozoa to Perifera & Cell Biology)-I	P 1.1	91009
	Zoology( Life & Diversity from Protozoa to Porifera & Cell Biology-I) (old)	P 1.1	60009
	Zoology (Life & Diversity from Protozoa to Helminthes) w.e.f. 2015-16	P-1.1	91009-N
05.12.2022	Math (Calculus) w.e.f. 2012-13	B.M112	91079
	Maths( Differential & Integral Calculus) (old)	P-II	60022
	Zoology (Life & Diversity from Collentrata to Halminths & Cell Biology)-II	P 1.2	91010
	Zoology ( Life & Diversity from Coelentrata to Helminths & Cell Biology-II) old	P 1.2	60010
	Zoology-II (Cell Biology) w.e.f. 2015-16	P 1.2	91010-N
08.12.2022	Math - Solid Geometry w.e.f. 2012-13	BM-113	91080
	Maths (Vector Calculus) (old)	P-III	60023
12.12.2022	Chemistry(Organic Chemistry)	P-III	91006
	Chemistry (Organic Chemistry) (old)	P-III	60006

<sup>(1)</sup> All the students will be required to follow the national guidelines related to COVID-19 as issued from Ministry of Home affairs/State Govt. time to time.

Dated: 28.10.2022 Controller of Examinations

<sup>(2)</sup> No student having mobile phone or any electronic gadget in his/her possession will be allowed to sit in the examination.

<sup>(3)</sup> Before answering the question paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the Examination.

<sup>(4)</sup> The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator, Eraser, Pen, Pencil etc. are not allowed.

<sup>(5)</sup> The examination for the special chance shall be conducted as per the scheme/syllabi, as applicable for each course.